winkelhier & win 2025

Prijs ‘ Code
KPJFLI4
TENDRTI
FTSJITFY
DFLF7EB
HCWISS8D

EJKBZYG

FXHBJ6F

QST2WDD
FADLEKN
DGA8Y64
GVNVQRR
VNLXLRG

BVSZBKF
QPZ3EDP

| CGQLAAC
| GKN2XBW
| DWYXIGC
|
|

|
| SIA3RLD
|
|

LVCR4VX
VREDKPH

Winnaars hoofdprijzen

Voornaam Naam Gemeente
Brigitte Crombez Zonnebeke
Anouchka Berth Beselare
Franky Bouten Zonnebeke
Tine Vermeulen Passendale
Emma Stroobant Beselare
Stien Vansteenkiste Moorslede
Rik Vermeeren Zonnebeke
Noél Verbrugghe Moorslede
Anja Soenen Passendale
Ingrid Dumolein Zonnebeke
Roos Verslycke Zonnebeke
Annie Ceuninck Geluveld
Justien Dufoort Passendale
Veronique Verbeke Roeselare
Palma Messelis Beselare
Jirgen Kesteloot Zillebeke
Filiep Carpentier Beselare
Renald Samyn Beselare
Patrick Vanfleteren Zonnebeke
Anna Borry Zonnebeke




winkelhier & win 2025

Winnaars Week 3 - 19/12 tot 26/12

Voornaam WEETY] Gemeente
Jannes Moerman Ledegem
Nancy Pauwels Geluveld
Heidi Deleu Zonnebeke
ATZGLLN Brigitte De Volder Passendale
JYKVIGG Els Goudeseune Beselare
XQS6ZTX Luc Samyn Zonnebeke
CKFARVP Emmely D'ooghe Beselare
CITALAT Lies Ugille Zonnebeke
\ QNPJBEA Katleen Vervaeke Passendale
\ HK8C6KG Veerle Degryse
\ DJIBHFHP Nathalie De Wispelaere Zonnebeke
\ HHN33WS Kristof Vandenbroucke Beselare
IHT87RL Christine Verbeke Zonnebeke
NGR2JRH Lorenzo Vandewalle Wervik
DK4LCEI Kevin Lemahieu Vlamertinge
FVYTAFR Jean Pierre Demeestere Beselare
IWP62TC Jargen Kesteloot Zillebeke
RPRYTWF Chinouk Boudry Zonnebeke




winkelhier & win 2025

Winnaars Week 2 - 13/12 tot 19/12

Voornaam Naam Gemeente
Jurgen Vandenberghe Beselare
Martine Doolaeghe

Linda Vercaigne Moorslede
Lionel Vercaigne Zonnebeke
Carine Lenoir Oostnieuwkerke
Marthe Vandendriessche Geluwe
Carine Vercaigne Geluwe
Francine Leroy Comines
Kristine Desimpelaere Roeselare
Magda Vandermeersch Passendale
Sakina Lysy
Sibile Pollet Langemark
Joanna Pauwelyn Langemark-Poelkapelle
Lutgarde Maes Moorslede
Johan Boudry Beselare
Carine Struyve Passendale
Lien Santy Beselare
Remi Plouvier Beselare




Prijs
25¢€
25¢€
25¢€
25¢€

25¢€
25¢€
25¢€
25¢€

25¢€
25¢€
25¢€
25¢€

25¢€
25¢€
25¢€
25¢€
25¢€
25¢€

Code

winkelhier & win 2025

Winnaars Week 1 - 7/12 tot 14/12

IEB8RI3

EWI7T24

VTSHZFR

BISRN3T

XVRVI4NW

TVVXPGF

GQZNWIR

CY8R7G7

BYYD27N

CXYS7KV

BKBT8PI

KFK2B34

AKALVQF

VIXSHWP

GL44S7H

GPZ42KH

TCF6I6L

VD2Q8VH

‘ Voornaam Naam Gemeente
Ronja Mestdagh Zonnebeke
Wilfried Vanthourenhout Passendale
Wim Ollevier Zonnebeke
Lionel Sesier Zonnebeke
Evelien Mestdagh Geluwe
Mieke Vanrenterghem Moorslede
Daniel Desender Zonnebeke
Yentl Hoornaert Zonnebeke
Bieke Waeyaert Poelkapelle
Luc Salomez Passendale
Mareva Delporte Gavere
Leen Noyez Moorslede
Filip Rogge Beselare
Sindy Braem Zonnebeke
Jarne Monkerhey leper
Virginie Gryson leper
Anne Hoornaaert Menen
Sarah Soens Moorslede




